
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
4 Klusáčková Dana 171 188 178 175 177 168 1057 176,17 188 168
1 Klusáček Jirka 182 226 157 175 200 183 1123 187,17 226 157
3 Klus František 187 225 157 149 171 178 1067 177,83 225 149

13 Lysková Edita 126 155 159 135 117 134 826 137,67 159 117
7 Lysek Petr 146 176 181 185 179 161 1028 171,33 185 146
5 Pecha Lumír 190 159 219 203 143 140 1054 175,67 219 140
6 Pechová Karin 166 180 176 168 199 156 1045 174,17 199 156

10 Hrubý Josef 142 195 160 169 179 128 973 162,17 195 128
2 Flemmr Pavel 156 162 225 209 177 156 1085 180,83 225 156
8 Novák Josef 171 166 166 157 190 167 1017 169,50 190 157

12 Klusáčková Kateřina 134 111 132 150 157 170 854 142,33 170 111
9 Urban Jaroslav 167 179 164 140 189 159 998 166,33 189 140

11 Urbanová Ilona 113 172 147 137 179 106 854 142,33 179 106
14 0 0,00 0 0
14 0 0,00 0 0
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1123 Ø 187,17 226 157
2 Flemmr Pavel ∑ 1085 Ø 180,83 225 156
3 Klus František ∑ 1067 Ø 177,83 225 149
4 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1057 Ø 176,17 188 168
5 Pecha Lumír ∑ 1054 Ø 175,67 219 140
6 Pechová Karin ∑ 1045 Ø 174,17 199 156
7 Lysek Petr ∑ 1028 Ø 171,33 185 146
8 Novák Josef ∑ 1017 Ø 169,50 190 157
9 Urban Jaroslav ∑ 998 Ø 166,33 189 140

10 Hrubý Josef ∑ 973 Ø 162,17 195 128
11 Urbanová Ilona ∑ 854 Ø 142,33 179 106
12 Klusáčková Kateřina ∑ 854 Ø 142,33 170 111
13 Lysková Edita ∑ 826 Ø 137,67 159 117
14 ######### ########## ######## ####
15 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ######## ####

výsledky umístění
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